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Local Cambridgeshire Framework

CYP Committee approval to proceed to
procurement 
Review and evaluate outcome of the market
testing

Develop Framework Requirements

Prepare invitation to tender (ITT) documents 

Issue Selection Questionnaire (including ITT
documents) 

Selection Questionnaire Process (30 days)

Evaluation and shortlisting of tender

Issue ITT 

ITT Process (30 days)

ITT Evaluation and Moderation Commences

ITT Evaluation and Moderation Process

Staff Training

Current D&B Framework Expires

Deadline for New Framework to be Operational

Alternative Framework

CYP Committee approval to proceed to
procurement 

Review Alternative Framework Options

Sign up to Terms and Conditions of Chosen
Framework

Governance and Milestone Process Alignment

Staff Training

Commence use of the Framework 

Current D&B Framework Expires
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01/04/2021
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09/11/2020

17/12/2020

29/01/2021

05/02/2021

09/03/2021
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11/05/2021

12/05/2021

06/07/2021
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18/12/2020

04/01/2021

12/02/2021

26/03/2021
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D&B

Local Framework Alternative Framework

Milestone Appearances

Diamond


